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RETAIL

CONFIGURATION

5 
3

Cards per pack or 
cards per pack

20 Packs per box
10 Boxes per case

BASE SET
Regular players
Rookie players

AUTOGRAPHS
Regular players
Rookie players

BOX BREAK

2 Autographs 
1 Card of special series World Team

SPECIAL SERIES
World Team
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CONFIGURATION

5 
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1
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cards per pack or 
card per pack

18 Packs per box
6 Boxes per case

BASE SET
Regular players
Rookie players

AUTOGRAPHS
Regular players
Rookie players

BOX BREAK

5 Autographs 
1 Card of special series World Team
1 Card of box hit

SPECIAL SERIES
World Team
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Jersey :: 5
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EREGULAR :: JONAVOS CBET

JON-001 Modestas Babraitis 3 Guard LTU
JON-002 Simas Jarumbauskas 7 Forward LTU
JON-003 Lukas Kreišmontas 8 Forward LTU
JON-004 Aurimas Majauskas 13 Forward LTU
JON-005 Matas Mačijauskas 16 Center LTU
JON-006 Erikas Venskus 21 Forward LTU
JON-007 Martynas Arlauskas 55 Forward LTU

REGULAR :: MAŽEIKIŲ M BASKET-DELAMODE

MAZ-001 Šarūnas Valunta 0 Guard LTU
MAZ-002 Chauncey Collins 1 Guard USA
MAZ-003 Tadas Pocevičius 3 Guard LTU
MAZ-004 Nojus Mineikis 7 Forward LTU
MAZ-005 Donatas Sabeckis 8 Guard LTU
MAZ-006 Amandas Urkis 10 Forward LTU
MAZ-007 Justinas Jogminas 13 Forward LTU
MAZ-008 Tomas Zdanavičius 27 Forward LTU

REGULAR :: PANEVĖŽIO 7BET-LIETKABELIS

LIE-001 Dovis Bičkauskis 2 Guard LTU
LIE-002 Dominykas Stenionis 3 Guard LTU
LIE-003 Vytenis Lipkevičius 10 Forward LTU
LIE-004 Gabrielius Maldūnas 12 Center LTU
LIE-005 Martynas Varnas 13 Guard LTU
LIE-006 Georgios Kalaitzakis 16 Forward GRC
LIE-007 Mantas Rubštavičius 17 Guard LTU
LIE-008 Grantas Vasiliauskas 18 Forward LTU
LIE-009 Danielius Lavrinovičius 35 Forward LTU
LIE-010 Dorde Gagic 41 Center SRB
LIE-011 Paulius Danusevičius 77 Forward LTU

REGULAR :: UTENOS UNICLUB BET - JUVENTUS

JUV-001 Leonard Thorpe 2 Guard USA
JUV-002 Justinas Ramanauskas 3 Guard LTU
JUV-003 Laurynas Beliauskas 9 Guard LTU
JUV-004 Ernestas Sederevičius 12 Forward LTU
JUV-005 Šarūnas Beniušis 14 Center LTU
JUV-006 Karolis Lukošiūnas 16 Forward LTU
JUV-007 Žygimantas Skučas 50 Forward LTU
JUV-008 Titas Didžgalvis 66 Guard LTU
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REGULAR :: ŠIAULIŲ ŠIAULIAI – CASINO ADMIRAL

SIA-001 Eimantas Stankevičius 4 Guard LTU
SIA-002 Saulius Kulvietis 7 Forward LTU
SIA-003 Lukas Uleckas 10 Forward LTU
SIA-004 Domantas Šarauskas 11 Forward LTU
SIA-005 Giedrius Staniulis 21 Center LTU
SIA-006 Tauras Jogėla 22 Forward LTU
SIA-007 Dovydas Romančenko 25 Forward LTU
SIA-008 Mindaugas Kupšas 49 Center LTU
SIA-009 Marius Valinskas 99 Guard LTU

REGULAR :: VILNIAUS RYTAS

RYT-001 Margiris Normantas 2 Guard LTU
RYT-002 Gytis Radzevičius 7 Forward LTU
RYT-003 Ąžuolas Tubelis 10 Forward LTU
RYT-004 Oskaras Pleikys 14 Center LTU
RYT-005 Ignas Urbonas 16 Guard LTU
RYT-006 Robert Cole 20 Guard USA
RYT-007 Gytis Masiulis 21 Center LTU
RYT-008 Gantas Križanauskas 22 Guard LTU
RYT-009 Ignas Sargiūnas 43 Guard LTU
RYT-010 Martynas Paliukėnas 77 Forward LTU

REGULAR :: KĖDAINIŲ NEVĖŽIS-OPTIBET

NEV-001 Amit Ebo 1 Guard ISR
NEV-002 Daryl Doualla 3 Forward FRA
NEV-003 Matas Vaitkus 5 Guard LTU
NEV-004 Jonas Zakas 9 Guard LTU
NEV-005 Vitalijus Kozys 10 Forward LTU
NEV-006 Nedas Montvila 12 Guard LTU
NEV-007 Arūnas Mikalauskas 21 Forward LTU
NEV-008 Ignas Vaitkus 22 Forward LTU

REGULAR :: KLAIPĖDOS NEPTŪNAS

NEP-001 Žygimantas Janavičius 4 Guard LTU
NEP-002 Mindaugas Girdžiūnas 8 Guard LTU
NEP-003 Martynas Pacevičius 9 Center LTU
NEP-004 Matas Repšys 11 Forward LTU
NEP-005 Deividas Gailius 13 Forward LTU
NEP-006 Arnas Beručka 21 Forward LTU
NEP-007 Tomaš Pavelka 22 Center SVK
NEP-008 Zane Waterman 24 Forward USA
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ROOKIE :: MAŽEIKIŲ M BASKET-DELAMODE

MAZ-R01 D.J. Fenner 15 Guard USA
MAZ-R02 Kristen Kasemets 21 Guard EST
MAZ-R03 Sukhmail Mathon 41 Center USA

ROOKIE :: PANEVĖŽIO 7BET-LIETKABELIS

LIE-R01 Oleksandr Kovliar 50 Guard UKR

ROOKIE :: UTENOS UNICLUB BET - JUVENTUS

JUV-R01 Dominic Green 1 Forward USA
JUV-R01 Tookie Brown 4 Guard USA
JUV-R01 Vincent Kesteloot 10 Forward BEL
JUV-R01 Justas Vinikas 21 Forward LTU
JUV-R01 Arnaldo Toro Barea 22 Center PRI

ROOKIE :: JONAVOS CBET

JON-R01 Brandon Childress 0 Guard USA
JON-R01 Mihkel Kirves 12 Center EST
JON-R01 Titas Januševičius 22 Guard LTU
JON-R01 Dominic Brewton 23 Guard USA
JON-R01 Bohdan Blyzniuk 32 Forward UKR
JON-R01 Vitalii Zotov 45 Guard UKR

REGULAR :: KAUNO ŽALGIRIS

ZAL-001 Lukas Lekavičius 4 Guard LTU
ZAL-002 Ignas Brazdeikis 8 Forward LTU
ZAL-003 Dovydas Giedraitis 9 Guard LTU
ZAL-004 Laurynas Birutis 15 Center LTU
ZAL-005 Brady Manek 45 Forward USA
ZAL-006 Arnas Butkevičius 51 Forward LTU
ZAL-007 Deividas Sirvydis 91 Guard LTU
ZAL-008 Edgaras Ulanovas 92 Forward LTU

REGULAR :: VILNIAUS WOLVES TWINSBET

WOL-001 Garrison Brooks 4 Center USA
WOL-002 Vaidas Kariniauskas 8 Guard LTU
WOL-003 Daniel Baslyk 9 Forward LTU
WOL-004 Regimantas Miniotas 10 Forward LTU
WOL-005 Justinas Marcinkevičius 11 Forward LTU
WOL-006 Kristupas Žemaitis 13 Guard LTU
WOL-007 Tre'Shawn Thurman 15 Forward USA
WOL-008 Marek Blaževič 22 Center LTU
WOL-009 Matas Jogėla 23 Forward LTU
WOL-010 Jeffery Taylor 44 Forward SWE
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ROOKIE :: KAUNO ŽALGIRIS

ZAL-R01 Mantas Juzėnas 0 Forward LTU
ZAL-R02 Lonnie Walker IV 1 Guard USA
ZAL-R03 Isaiah Wong 2 Guard USA
ZAL-R04 Sylvain Francisco 3 Guard FRA
ZAL-R05 Alen Smailagic 18 Forward SRB
ZAL-R06 Matt Mitchell 21 Forward USA
ZAL-R07 Bryant Dunston 42 Center USA

ROOKIE :: VILNIAUS WOLVES TWINSBET

WOL-R01 Anthony Cowan 1 Guard USA
WOL-R02 Andrew Andrews 12 Guard USA
WOL-R03 Arnoldas Kulboka 98 Forward LTU

ROOKIE :: ŠIAULIŲ ŠIAULIAI – CASINO ADMIRAL

SIA-R-01 Shaq Buchanan 2 Guard USA
SIA-R-01 Gerry Blakes 3 Guard USA

ROOKIE :: VILNIAUS RYTAS

RYT-R01 Savion Flagg 1 Forward USA
RYT-R02 Jayvon Graves 3 Guard USA
RYT-R03 Steven Enoch 23 Center USA

ROOKIE :: KĖDAINIŲ NEVĖŽIS-OPTIBET

NEV-R01 Leslie Nkereuwem 0 Center USA
NEV-R02 Nojus Bukauskas 4 Guard LTU
NEV-R03 Ed Croswell 8 Center USA
NEV-R04 Joseph Girard III 11 Guard USA

ROOKIE :: KLAIPĖDOS NEPTŪNAS

NEP-R01 Radvilas Kneižys 1 Guard LTU
NEP-R02 Desure Buie 7 Guard USA
NEP-R03 Nate Johnson 10 Guard USA
NEP-R04 Myles Hesson 20 Forward GBR
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REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: KĖDAINIŲ NEVĖŽIS-OPTIBET

NUM
NEV-A01 Amit Ebo 1 Guard ISR 20
NEV-A02 Daryl Doualla 3 Forward FRA 20
NEV-A03 Matas Vaitkus 5 Guard LTU 20
NEV-A04 Jonas Zakas 9 Guard LTU 20
NEV-A05 Arūnas Mikalauskas 21 Forward LTU 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: KLAIPĖDOS NEPTŪNAS

NUM
NEP-A01 Mindaugas Girdžiūnas 8 Guard LTU 20
NEP-A02 Matas Repšys 11 Forward LTU 20
NEP-A03 Arnas Beručka 21 Forward LTU 20
NEP-A04 Tomaš Pavelka 22 Center SVK 20
NEP-A05 Zane Waterman 24 Forward USA 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: MAŽEIKIŲ M BASKET-DELAMODE

NUM
MAZ-A01 Šarūnas Valunta 0 Guard LTU 20
MAZ-A02 Chauncey Collins 1 Guard USA 20
MAZ-A03 Tadas Pocevičius 3 Guard LTU 20
MAZ-A04 Nojus Mineikis 7 Forward LTU 20
MAZ-A05 Amandas Urkis 10 Forward LTU 20
MAZ-A06 Tomas Zdanavičius 27 Forward LTU 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: PANEVĖŽIO 7BET-LIETKABELIS

NUM
LIE-A01 Dovis Bičkauskis 2 Guard LTU 20
LIE-A02 Dominykas Stenionis 3 Guard LTU 20
LIE-A03 Gabrielius Maldūnas 12 Center LTU 20
LIE-A04 Martynas Varnas 13 Guard LTU 20
LIE-A05 Georgios Kalaitzakis 16 Forward GRC 20
LIE-A06 Grantas Vasiliauskas 18 Forward LTU 20
LIE-A07 Danielius Lavrinovičius 35 Forward LTU 20
LIE-A08 Paulius Danusevičius 77 Forward LTU 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: UTENOS UNICLUB BET - JUVENTUS

NUM
JUV-A01 Leonard Thorpe 2 Guard USA 20
JUV-A02 Justinas Ramanauskas 3 Guard LTU 20
JUV-A03 Ernestas Sederevičius 12 Forward LTU 20
JUV-A04 Karolis Lukošiūnas 16 Forward LTU 20
JUV-A05 Žygimantas Skučas 50 Forward LTU 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: JONAVOS CBET

NUM
JON-A01 Simas Jarumbauskas 7 Forward LTU 20
JON-A02 Erikas Venskus 21 Forward LTU 20
JON-A03 Martynas Arlauskas 55 Forward LTU 20

http://www.hobbiescards.eu
http://www.hobbiescards.eu


10

A
U

TO
G

R
A

PH
S

THE BETSAFE-LKL BASKETBALL  
TRADING CARDS COLLECTION 2024-2025 HOBBIESCARDS.EU

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: KAUNO ŽALGIRIS

NUM
ZAL-A01 Lukas Lekavičius 4 Guard LTU 20
ZAL-A02 Dovydas Giedraitis 9 Guard LTU 20
ZAL-A03 Laurynas Birutis 15 Center LTU 20
ZAL-A04 Brady Manek 45 Forward USA 20
ZAL-A05 Arnas Butkevičius 51 Forward LTU 20
ZAL-A06 Deividas Sirvydis 91 Guard LTU 20
ZAL-A07 Edgaras Ulanovas 92 Forward LTU 20
ZAL-A08 Andrea Trinchieri Head coach ITA 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: VILNIAUS WOLVES TWINSBET

NUM
WOL-A01 Vaidas Kariniauskas 8 Guard LTU 20
WOL-A02 Daniel Baslyk 9 Forward LTU 20
WOL-A03 Tre'Shawn Thurman 15 Forward USA 20
WOL-A04 Marek Blaževič 22 Center LTU 20
WOL-A05 Matas Jogėla 23 Forward LTU 20
WOL-A06 Jeffery Taylor 44 Forward SWE 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: ŠIAULIŲ ŠIAULIAI – CASINO ADMIRAL

NUM
SIA-A01 Eimantas Stankevičius 4 Guard LTU 20
SIA-A02 Saulius Kulvietis 7 Forward LTU 20
SIA-A03 Lukas Uleckas 10 Forward LTU 20
SIA-A04 Tauras Jogėla 22 Forward LTU 20
SIA-A05 Dovydas Romančenko 25 Forward LTU 20
SIA-A06 Mindaugas Kupšas 49 Center LTU 20
SIA-A07 Marius Valinskas 99 Guard LTU 20

REGULAR :: AUTOGRAPHS :: VILNIAUS RYTAS

NUM
RYT-A01 Ąžuolas Tubelis 10 Forward LTU 20
RYT-A02 Oskaras Pleikys 14 Center LTU 20
RYT-A03 Robert Cole 20 Guard USA 20
RYT-A04 Ignas Sargiūnas 43 Guard LTU 20
RYT-A05 Martynas Paliukėnas 77 Forward LTU 20
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ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: VILNIAUS RYTAS

NUM
RYT-RA01 Savion Flagg 1 Forward USA 20
RYT-RA02 Jayvon Graves 3 Guard USA 20
RYT-RA03 Parker Jackson-Cartwright 6 Guard USA 20
RYT-RA04 Steven Enoch 23 Center USA 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: KĖDAINIŲ NEVĖŽIS-OPTIBET

NUM
NEV-RA01 Leslie Nkereuwem 0 Center USA 20
NEV-RA02 Nojus Bukauskas 4 Guard LTU 20
NEV-RA03 Ed Croswell 8 Center USA 20
NEV-RA04 Joseph Girard III 11 Guard USA 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: KLAIPĖDOS NEPTŪNAS

NUM
NEP-RA01 Radvilas Kneižys 1 Guard LTU 20
NEP-RA02 Desure Buie 7 Guard USA 20
NEP-RA03 Nate Johnson 10 Guard USA 20
NEP-RA04 Myles Hesson 20 Forward GBR 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: MAŽEIKIŲ M BASKET-DELAMODE

NUM
MAZ-RA01 D.J. Fenner 15 Guard USA 20
MAZ-RA02 Kristen Kasemets 21 Guard EST 20
MAZ-RA03 Sukhmail Mathon 41 Center USA 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: PANEVĖŽIO 7BET-LIETKABELIS

NUM
LIE-RA01 Oleksandr Kovliar 50 Guard UKR 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: UTENOS UNICLUB BET - JUVENTUS

NUM
JUV-RA01 Dominic Green 1 Forward USA 20
JUV-RA02 Tookie Brown 4 Guard USA 20
JUV-RA03 Vincent Kesteloot 10 Forward BEL 20
JUV-RA04 Arnaldo Toro Barea 22 Center PRI 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: JONAVOS CBET

NUM
JSK-RA01 Brandon Childress 0 Guard USA 20
JSK-RA02 Mihkel Kirves 12 Center EST 20
JSK-RA03 Titas Januševičius 22 Guard LTU 20
JSK-RA04 Dominic Brewton 23 Guard USA 20
JSK-RA05 Bohdan Blyzniuk 32 Forward UKR 20
JSK-RA06 Vitalii Zotov 45 Guard UKR 20
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ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: KAUNO ŽALGIRIS

NUM
ZAL-RA01 Bryant Dunston 42 Center USA 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: VILNIAUS WOLVES TWINSBET

NUM
WOL-RA01 Anthony Cowan 1 Guard USA 20
WOL-RA02 Andrew Andrews 12 Guard USA 20
WOL-RA03 Arnoldas Kulboka 98 Forward LTU 20

ROOKIE :: AUTOGRAPHS :: ŠIAULIŲ ŠIAULIAI – CASINO ADMIRAL

NUM
SIA-RA01 Shaq Buchanan 2 Guard USA 20
SIA-RA02 Gerry Blakes 3 Guard USA 20
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WRL-001 Brandon Childress 0 Guard USA Jonavos CBet
WRL-002 Mihkel Kirves 12 Center EST Jonavos CBet
WRL-003 Dominic Brewton 23 Guard USA Jonavos CBet
WRL-004 Bohdan Blyzniuk 32 Forward UKR Jonavos CBet
WRL-005 Lonnie Walker IV 1 Guard USA Kauno Žalgiris
WRL-006 Sylvain Francisco 3 Guard FRA Kauno Žalgiris
WRL-007 Alen Smailagic 18 Forward SRB Kauno Žalgiris
WRL-008 Matt Mitchell 21 Forward USA Kauno Žalgiris
WRL-009 Bryant Dunston 42 Center USA Kauno Žalgiris
WRL-010 Brady Manek 45 Forward USA Kauno Žalgiris
WRL-011 Leslie Nkereuwem 0 Center USA Kėdainių Nevėžis-Optibet
WRL-012 Amit Ebo 1 Guard ISR Kėdainių Nevėžis-Optibet
WRL-013 Daryl Doualla 3 Forward FRA Kėdainių Nevėžis-Optibet
WRL-014 Nate Johnson 10 Guard USA Klaipėdos Neptūnas
WRL-015 Myles Hesson 20 Forward GBR Klaipėdos Neptūnas
WRL-016 Tomaš Pavelka 22 Center SVK Klaipėdos Neptūnas
WRL-017 Zane Waterman 24 Forward USA Klaipėdos Neptūnas
WRL-018 Chauncey Collins 1 Guard USA Mažeikių M Basket-Delamode
WRL-019 D.J. Fenner 15 Guard USA Mažeikių M Basket-Delamode
WRL-020 Sukhmail Mathon 41 Center USA Mažeikių M Basket-Delamode
WRL-021 Georgios Kalaitzakis 16 Forward GRC Panevėžio 7bet-Lietkabelis
WRL-022 Dorde Gagic 41 Center SRB Panevėžio 7bet-Lietkabelis
WRL-023 Oleksandr Kovliar 50 Guard UKR Panevėžio 7bet-Lietkabelis
WRL-024 Shaq Buchanan 2 Guard USA Šiaulių Šiauliai – Casino Admiral
WRL-025 Gerry Blakes 3 Guard USA Šiaulių Šiauliai – Casino Admiral
WRL-026 Dominic Green 1 Forward USA Utenos Uniclub Bet - Juventus
WRL-027 Leonard Thorpe 2 Guard USA Utenos Uniclub Bet - Juventus
WRL-028 Arnaldo Toro Barea 22 Center PRI Utenos Uniclub Bet - Juventus
WRL-029 Savion Flagg 1 Forward USA Vilniaus Rytas
WRL-030 Jayvon Graves 3 Guard USA Vilniaus Rytas
WRL-031 Robert Cole 20 Guard USA Vilniaus Rytas
WRL-032 Steven Enoch 23 Center USA Vilniaus Rytas
WRL-033 Anthony Cowan 1 Guard USA Vilniaus Wolves Twinsbet
WRL-034 Andrew Andrews 12 Guard USA Vilniaus Wolves Twinsbet
WRL-035 Tre'Shawn Thurman 15 Forward USA Vilniaus Wolves Twinsbet
WRL-036 Jeffery Taylor 44 Forward SWE Vilniaus Wolves Twinsbet
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JERSEY

NUM
JER-001 Titas Januševičius 22 Guard LTU Jonavos CBet 18
JER-002 Ignas Brazdeikis 8 Forward LTU Kauno Žalgiris 18
JER-003 Amit Ebo 1 Guard ISR Kėdainių Nevėžis-Optibet 18
JER-004 Zane Waterman 24 Forward USA Klaipėdos Neptūnas 18
JER-005 Donatas Sabeckis 8 Guard LTU Mažeikių M Basket-Delamode 18
JER-006 Georgios Kalaitzakis 16 Forward GRC Panevėžio 7bet-Lietkabelis 18
JER-007 Mindaugas Kupšas 49 Center LTU Šiaulių Šiauliai – Casino Admiral 18
JER-008 Leonard Thorpe 2 Guard USA Utenos Uniclub Bet - Juventus 18
JER-009 Ąžuolas Tubelis 10 Forward LTU Vilniaus Rytas 18
JER-010 Anthony Cowan 1 Guard USA Vilniaus Wolves Twinsbet 18

JERSEY :: 5

NUM
JER5-001 Anthony Cowan 1 Guard USA Vilniaus Wolves Twinsbet 18

Amit Ebo 1 Guard ISR Kėdainių Nevėžis-Optibet
Titas Januševičius 22 Guard LTU Jonavos CBet
Ąžuolas Tubelis 10 Forward LTU Vilniaus Rytas
Mindaugas Kupšas 49 Center LTU Šiaulių Šiauliai – Casino Admiral

JER5-002 Zane Waterman 24 Forward USA Klaipėdos Neptūnas 18
Georgios Kalaitzakis 16 Forward GRC Panevėžio 7bet-Lietkabelis
Ignas Brazdeikis 8 Forward LTU Kauno Žalgiris
Donatas Sabeckis 8 Guard LTU Mažeikių M Basket-Delamode
Leonard Thorpe 2 Guard USA Utenos Uniclub Bet - Juventus
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